Canada (English)
  Product Numbers Details
S4200XC Metallic Black Frame
Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S4200XXC Metallic Black Frame
Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-fog
S4201XC Metallic Black Frame
Gray Lens, Anti-scratch Coating

S4210 Sandstone Frame
Clear Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Uvex Protégé
Learn more about all of our Uvex plano products at
uvex.us >
Learn more about our Uvex Rx safety frames at
uvexrx.com >
Product Family
Floating lens design offers flexibility and fit. Ultra-
lightweight at 27.5 grams for all day comfort. Secure
wrap-around brow expands to fit a wide range of
users.
Page 1 of 4
© Honeywell International Inc.
S4210X Sandstone Frame
Clear Lens, Uvextra Anti-fog
S4211 Sandstone Frame
Gray Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S4211X Sandstone Frame
Gray Lens, Uvextra Anti-fog
S4212 Sandstone Frame
SCT Reflect 50 Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S4213 Sandstone Frame
Silver Mirror Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S4221XC Metallic Black Frame
SCT-Blue Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S4221XXC Metallic Black Frame
SCT-Blue Lens, Uvextra Anti-fog
S4222XC Metallic Black Frame
Amber Lens, Anti-scratch Coating
S4222XXC Metallic Black Frame
Amber Lens, Uvextra Anti-fog
Packaging Information
Ind. Polybag, 10/stocker, 200/case
Agriculture Construction Food Services Forestry Manufacturing Medical